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Jahrgang 2015-2016
1 Sturny Fabrice (2015) 20.00

+ Bersier Ilan (2015) 10.00
+ Orsini Clément (2015) 10.00

 
2 Marschall Luca (2015) 19.75

+ Burri Elias (2015) 9.75
+ Overney Thierry (2015) 10.00

 
3 a Leuenberger Achille (2015) 19.00

- Zaugg Marco (2015) 9.00
+ Johner Linus (2015) 10.00

3 b Zaugg Marco (2015) 19.00
- Leuenberger Achille (2015) 9.00
+ Marti Thimio (2015) 10.00

4 Zbinden Damian (2015) 18.75
- Egger Jocelyn (2015) 8.75
+ Lehmann Samuel (2016) 10.00

5 a Egger Jocelyn (2015) 18.50
- Zbinden Damian (2015) 8.75
+ Lauper Severin (2016) 9.75

5 b Orsini Clément (2015) 18.50
+ Etter Nilo (2015) 9.75
o Sturny Fabrice (2015) 8.75

6 a Belser Elias (2015) 18.25
o Johner Linus (2015) 8.50
+ Etter Nilo (2015) 9.75

6 b Burri Elias (2015) 18.25
o Marschall Luca (2015) 8.50
+ Vial Adrien (2015) 9.75

6 c Genoud Jocelyn (2016) 18.25
+ Lauper Severin (2016) 9.75
o Lehmann Samuel (2016) 8.50

6 d Johner Linus (2015) 18.25
+ Belser Elias (2015) 9.75
o Leuenberger Achille (2015) 8.50

6 e Lehmann Samuel (2016) 18.25
+ Genoud Jocelyn (2016) 9.75
o Zbinden Damian (2015) 8.50

6 f Marti Thimio (2015) 18.25
+ Schlüchter Nino (2015) 9.75
o Zaugg Marco (2015) 8.50

6 g Overney Thierry (2015) 18.25
+ Vial Adrien (2015) 9.75
o Marschall Luca (2015) 8.50

7 a Bersier Ilan (2015) 17.25
o Sturny Fabrice (2015) 8.50
- Schlüchter Nino (2015) 8.75

7 b Schlüchter Nino (2015) 17.25
o Marti Thimio (2015) 8.50
- Bersier Ilan (2015) 8.75

7 c Lauper Severin (2016) 17.25
o Genoud Jocelyn (2016) 8.75
o Egger Jocelyn (2015) 8.50

8 a Etter Nilo (2015) 17.00
o Orsini Clément (2015) 8.50
o Belser Elias (2015) 8.50

8 b Vial Adrien (2015) 17.00
o Overney Thierry (2015) 8.50
o Burri Elias (2015) 8.50

Jahrgang 2013-2014
1 Overney Jérôme (2013) 20.00

+ Girard François (2013) 10.00
+ Hauser Noliam (2013) 10.00

 
2 a Belser Cyril (2013) 19.75

+ Nydegger Damian (2013) 9.75
+ Conus Mattéo (2014) 10.00

 
2 b Lauper Damian (2014) 19.75

+ Kupsch Demian (2014) 10.00
+ Feurer Nathanaël (2014) 9.75

3 a Jelk Maurice (2013) 19.50
+ Christen Adrien (2014) 9.75
+ Hurni Valentin (2013) 9.75

3 b Pharisa Augustin (2013) 19.50
+ Genoud Ben (2013) 9.75
+ Kolly Tibault (2014) 9.75

4 a Bapst Sylvain (2014) 18.75
- Berthoud Evan (2013) 8.75
+ Fankhauser Kevin (2014) 10.00

4 b Berthoud Evan (2013) 18.75
- Bapst Sylvain (2014) 9.00
+ Zahnd Reto (2013) 9.75

4 c Genoud Raphaël (2013) 18.75
- Zahnd Reto (2013) 8.75
+ Rothenbühler Mathys (2014) 10.00

5 a Genoud Ben (2013) 18.50
o Pharisa Augustin (2013) 8.50
+ Reinhard Adrian (2014) 10.00

5 b Girard François (2013) 18.50
o Overney Jérôme (2013) 8.50
+ Nydegger Damian (2013) 10.00

5 c Hauser Noliam (2013) 18.50
+ Bongard Louis (2013) 10.00
o Overney Jérôme (2013) 8.50

5 d Hurni Valentin (2013) 18.50
+ Stoecklin Lenny (2014) 10.00
o Jelk Maurice (2013) 8.50

5 e Kolly Tibault (2014) 18.50
+ Reinhard Adrian (2014) 10.00
o Pharisa Augustin (2013) 8.50

5 f Stoecklin Lenny (2014) 18.50
o Hurni Valentin (2013) 8.50
+ Kupsch Demian (2014) 10.00

6 a Conus Mattéo (2014) 18.25
+ Fankhauser Kevin (2014) 9.75
o Belser Cyril (2013) 8.50

6 b Feurer Nathanaël (2014) 18.25
o Lauper Damian (2014) 8.50
+ Bongard Louis (2013) 9.75

7 Rüegsegger Loris (2013) 18.00
- Rothenbühler Mathys (2014) 9.00
- Christen Adrien (2014) 9.00

8 Christen Adrien (2014) 17.75
o Jelk Maurice (2013) 8.75
- Rüegsegger Loris (2013) 9.00

9 Rothenbühler Mathys (2014) 17.50
- Rüegsegger Loris (2013) 9.00
o Genoud Raphaël (2013) 8.50

10 a Zahnd Reto (2013) 17.25
- Genoud Raphaël (2013) 8.75
o Berthoud Evan (2013) 8.50

10 b Fankhauser Kevin (2014) 17.25
o Conus Mattéo (2014) 8.75
o Bapst Sylvain (2014) 8.50

11 a Bongard Louis (2013) 17.00
o Hauser Noliam (2013) 8.50
o Feurer Nathanaël (2014) 8.50

11 b Kupsch Demian (2014) 17.00
o Lauper Damian (2014) 8.50
o Stoecklin Lenny (2014) 8.50

11 c Nydegger Damian (2013) 17.00
o Belser Cyril (2013) 8.50
o Girard François (2013) 8.50

11 d Reinhard Adrian (2014) 17.00
o Kolly Tibault (2014) 8.50
o Genoud Ben (2013) 8.50

Jahrgang 2011-2012
1 a Amstutz Giulio (2012) 20.00

+ Zbinden Kilian (2012) 10.00
+ Egger Basile (2012) 10.00

 
1 b Curty Nolan (2012) 20.00

+ Binggeli Arthur (2012) 10.00
+ Kurz Janis (2012) 10.00

 
1 c Kupsch Justin (2011) 20.00

+ Beer Aaron (2011) 10.00
+ Habegger Sven (2011) 10.00

1 d Pfeffer Leo (2011) 20.00
+ Ryter Yannis (2011) 10.00
+ Marti Theau (2012) 10.00

1 e Salzmann Manuel (2011) 20.00
+ Castella Jules (2012) 10.00
+ Monnet Cyril (2011) 10.00

2 a Epp Andre (2012) 19.75
+ Burri Dario (2012) 9.75
+ Leuenberger Numa (2012) 10.00
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2 b Hasler Oliver (2011) 19.75
+ Emonet Arno (2011) 10.00
+ Linder Eric (2011) 9.75

2 c Zurflüh Kilian (2011) 19.75
+ Brünisholz Grégory (2011) 9.75
+ Baillod Ilan (2011) 10.00

3 a Ambühl Michael (2011) 19.00
- Dessiex Soren (2011) 9.00
+ Privet Cédric (2012) 10.00

3 b Dessiex Soren (2011) 19.00
- Ambühl Michael (2011) 9.00
+ Zbinden Marvin (2012) 10.00

4 Marchon Fabian (2012) 18.75
- Lehmann Sandro (2012) 9.00
+ Henchoz Camil (2012) 9.75

5 a Beer Aaron (2011) 18.50
o Kupsch Justin (2011) 8.50
+ Lehmann Sandro (2012) 10.00

5 b Brünisholz Grégory (2011) 18.50
o Zurflüh Kilian (2011) 8.50
+ Etter Janis (2012) 10.00

5 c Burri Dario (2012) 18.50
o Epp Andre (2012) 8.75
+ Binggeli Arthur (2012) 9.75

5 d Egger Basile (2012) 18.50
+ Niederberger Dominic (2012) 10.00
o Amstutz Giulio (2012) 8.50

5 e Emonet Arno (2011) 18.50
o Hasler Oliver (2011) 8.50
+ Nussbaum Tim (2011) 10.00

5 f Marti Theau (2012) 18.50
+ Kilchoer Nathan (2012) 10.00
o Pfeffer Leo (2011) 8.50

5 g Monnet Cyril (2011) 18.50
+ Bergerat Noa (2011) 10.00
o Salzmann Manuel (2011) 8.50

5 h Zbinden Kilian (2012) 18.50
o Amstutz Giulio (2012) 8.50
+ Tinguely Samuel (2012) 10.00

6 a Baillod Ilan (2011) 18.25
+ Zahnd Thomas (2011) 9.75
o Zurflüh Kilian (2011) 8.50

6 b Castella Jules (2012) 18.25
o Salzmann Manuel (2011) 8.50
+ Mottet Loris (2012) 9.75

6 c Cotting Florian (2011) 18.25
o Habegger Sven (2011) 8.50
+ Bergerat Noa (2011) 9.75

6 d Habegger Sven (2011) 18.25
+ Cotting Florian (2011) 9.75
o Kupsch Justin (2011) 8.50

6 e Henchoz Camil (2012) 18.25
+ Burren Jonathan (2012) 9.75
o Marchon Fabian (2012) 8.50

6 f Kilchoer Nathan (2012) 18.25
o Marti Theau (2012) 8.50
+ Niederberger Dominic (2012) 9.75

6 g Kurz Janis (2012) 18.25
+ Tinguely Samuel (2012) 9.75
o Curty Nolan (2012) 8.50

6 h Leuenberger Numa (2012) 18.25
+ Etter Janis (2012) 9.75
o Epp Andre (2012) 8.50

6 i Linder Eric (2011) 18.25
+ Nussbaum Tim (2011) 9.75
o Hasler Oliver (2011) 8.50

6 j Privet Cédric (2012) 18.25
+ Mottet Loris (2012) 9.75
o Ambühl Michael (2011) 8.50

6 k Zbinden Marvin (2012) 18.25
+ Bielmann Andi (2012) 9.75
o Dessiex Soren (2011) 8.50

7 a Bielmann Andi (2012) 17.50
o Zbinden Marvin (2012) 8.50
- Ryter Yannis (2011) 9.00

7 b Ryter Yannis (2011) 17.50
o Pfeffer Leo (2011) 8.50
- Bielmann Andi (2012) 9.00

8 a Burren Jonathan (2012) 17.25
o Henchoz Camil (2012) 8.50
- Zahnd Thomas (2011) 8.75

8 b Lehmann Sandro (2012) 17.25
- Marchon Fabian (2012) 8.75
o Beer Aaron (2011) 8.50

8 c Zahnd Thomas (2011) 17.25
o Baillod Ilan (2011) 8.50
- Burren Jonathan (2012) 8.75

8 d Niederberger Dominic (2012) 17.25
o Egger Basile (2012) 8.50
o Kilchoer Nathan (2012) 8.75

9 a Bergerat Noa (2011) 17.00
o Monnet Cyril (2011) 8.50
o Cotting Florian (2011) 8.50

9 b Binggeli Arthur (2012) 17.00
o Curty Nolan (2012) 8.50
o Burri Dario (2012) 8.50

9 c Etter Janis (2012) 17.00
o Leuenberger Numa (2012) 8.50
o Brünisholz Grégory (2011) 8.50

9 d Mottet Loris (2012) 17.00
o Privet Cédric (2012) 8.50
o Castella Jules (2012) 8.50

9 e Nussbaum Tim (2011) 17.00
o Linder Eric (2011) 8.50
o Emonet Arno (2011) 8.50

9 f Tinguely Samuel (2012) 17.00
o Kurz Janis (2012) 8.50
o Zbinden Kilian (2012) 8.50

Jahrgang 2009-2010
1 a Castella Martin (2009) 19.75

+ Zaugg Fabian (2010) 9.75
+ Molettieri Alan (2010) 10.00

 
1 b Gerber Lukas (2009) 19.75

+ Suchet Maxime (2009) 9.75
+ Schuwey Jonas (2010) 10.00

 
1 c Hauser Adilien (2009) 19.75

+ Piller Jonas (2009) 10.00
+ Roulin Xavier (2010) 9.75

1 d Stritt Beni (2009) 19.75
+ Grossmann Aloïs (2009) 9.75
+ Giroud Marvin (2010) 10.00

2 a Epp Fabian (2009) 19.00
- Marti Thierry (2009) 9.00
+ Ney Yanis (2010) 10.00

2 b Oguey Lucas (2010) 19.00
- Pharisa Samuel (2009) 9.00
+ Imhasly Kian (2010) 10.00

2 c Pharisa Samuel (2009) 19.00
- Oguey Lucas (2010) 9.00
+ Scheuner Tim (2010) 10.00

3 Marti Thierry (2009) 18.75
- Epp Fabian (2009) 9.00
+ Fontolliet Eliott (2009) 9.75

4 a Dessiex Rodrick (2010) 18.50
o Ney Yanis (2010) 8.50
+ Ulrich Yannick (2010) 10.00

4 b Giroud Marvin (2010) 18.50
+ Ulrich Yannick (2010) 10.00
o Stritt Beni (2009) 8.50

4 c Grossmann Aloïs (2009) 18.50
o Stritt Beni (2009) 8.50
+ Piller Jonas (2009) 10.00

4 d Marti Theliau (2010) 18.50
o Molettieri Alan (2010) 8.50
+ Brönnimann Sandro (2010) 10.00

4 e Molettieri Alan (2010) 18.50
+ Marti Theliau (2010) 10.00
o Castella Martin (2009) 8.50

4 f Roulin Xavier (2010) 18.50
+ Brönnimann Sandro (2010) 10.00
o Hauser Adilien (2009) 8.50

4 g Schuwey Jonas (2010) 18.50
+ Croset Louis (2010) 10.00
o Gerber Lukas (2009) 8.50

4 h Sciotto Vincent (2009) 18.50
o Fontolliet Eliott (2009) 8.50
+ Zaugg Fabian (2010) 10.00

4 i Suchet Maxime (2009) 18.50
o Gerber Lukas (2009) 8.50
+ Buchs Yanick (2009) 10.00

4 j Zbinden Leandro (2010) 18.50
o Scheuner Tim (2010) 8.50
+ Croset Louis (2010) 10.00
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5 a Fontolliet Eliott (2009) 18.25
+ Sciotto Vincent (2009) 9.75
o Marti Thierry (2009) 8.50

5 b Imhasly Kian (2010) 18.25
+ Buchs Yanick (2009) 9.75
o Oguey Lucas (2010) 8.50

5 c Ney Yanis (2010) 18.25
+ Dessiex Rodrick (2010) 9.75
o Epp Fabian (2009) 8.50

5 d Scheuner Tim (2010) 18.25
+ Zbinden Leandro (2010) 9.75
o Pharisa Samuel (2009) 8.50

6 Buchs Yanick (2009) 17.25
o Imhasly Kian (2010) 8.75
o Suchet Maxime (2009) 8.50

7 a Brönnimann Sandro (2010) 17.00
o Roulin Xavier (2010) 8.50
o Marti Theliau (2010) 8.50

7 b Croset Louis (2010) 17.00
o Schuwey Jonas (2010) 8.50
o Zbinden Leandro (2010) 8.50

7 c Piller Jonas (2009) 17.00
o Hauser Adilien (2009) 8.50
o Grossmann Aloïs (2009) 8.50

7 d Ulrich Yannick (2010) 17.00
o Giroud Marvin (2010) 8.50
o Dessiex Rodrick (2010) 8.50

7 e Zaugg Fabian (2010) 17.00
o Castella Martin (2009) 8.50
o Sciotto Vincent (2009) 8.50


